BINTULU PORT HOLDINGS BERHAD

(Company No. 380802-T)

QUARTERLY REPORT

Quarterly report on consolidated results for the financial quarter ended 31 March, 2004. The figures have not been audited.

SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

	
	INDIVIDUAL QUARTER
	CUMULATIVE QUARTER

	
	
	
	CURRENT YEAR QUARTER

31/03/2004
RM’000
	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING QUARTER

31/03/2003
RM’000
	CURRENT YEAR 

TO DATE

31/03/2004
RM’000
	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING 

PERIOD

31/03/2003
RM’000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	Revenue
	89,799
	77,050
	89,799
	77,050

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	Profit/(loss) before tax
	45,818
	37,423
	45,818
	37,423

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	Profit/(loss) after tax and minority interest
	33,074
	26,233
	33,074
	26,233

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	Net profit/(loss) for the period
	33,074
	26,233
	33,074
	26,233

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	Basic earnings/(loss) per share (sen)
	8.27
	6.56
	8.27
	6.56

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	Dividend per share (sen)
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER
	AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END

	7.
	
	Net tangible assets per share (RM)
	2.12484
	2.04155

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Remarks :

(i) The basic earnings per share is based on the number of ordinary shares in issue of 400,000,000.  




ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	
	INDIVIDUAL QUARTER
	CUMULATIVE QUARTER

	
	
	
	CURRENT YEAR QUARTER

31/03/2004
RM’000
	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING QUARTER

31/03/2003
RM’000
	CURRENT YEAR 

TO DATE

31/03/2004
RM’000
	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING 

PERIOD

31/03/2003
RM’000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	Profit/(loss) from operations
	42,467
	34,232
	42,467
	34,232

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	Gross interest income
	3,351
	3,191
	3,351
	3,191

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	Gross interest expense
	-
	-
	-
	-
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